

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

(AUTONOMOUS)

R.S.ROAD, AMMANANGKUPPAM, GUDIYATTAM – 635 803.

Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu & Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956

Accredited By NAAC with 'A' GRADE (CGPA of 3.24/4 - IInd Cycle)

PH: 04171- 227906, 227306,229206

Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com

website: www.kmgcollege.edu.in

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

KARUNA CLUB

S.No	Date	Name of the		No of	No of
		Event	Guest	students	Staffs
				participated	Involved
1.	22.07.2024	BLOOD	Dr. M.Maran		
		DONATION	babu.MBBS,DCH.,		
		CAMP	Chief Medical Officer,	105	04
			GH Gudiyattam.		
2.	31.07.2024	Free Medical	Dr.C.Dhandapani,	200	02
		Camp (Eye and	Principal,		
		ENT)	K.M.G.College of arts		
			and Science,		
			Gudiyattam.		
3.	28.08.2024	Community	Dr.C.Dhandapani,	30	02
		service –	Principal,		
		Anandha	K.M.G.College of arts		
		Childrens Home	and Science,		
			Gudiyattam		

COORDINATOR

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE



R.S.ROAD, AMMANANGKUPPAM, GUDIYATTAM - 635 803. Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu & Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 Accredited By NAAC with 'A' GRADE (CGPA of 3.24/4 - IInd Cycle)





PH: 04171- 227906, 227306,229206

Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com

Extension / Outreach programmes

Organizing Club : KARUNA CLUB

Name of the Activity : Blood Donation Camp

Academic Year : 2024-2025 Date : 22.07.2024

Venue : KMG. Seminar Hall

Collaborating Agency if any : NSS

No. of participants : 105

Report:

K.M.G.College of arts and Science, National Service Scheme and Karuna Club Organized Blood donation Camp on behalf of 105th Founders day celebration on 22.07.2024 at our college campus. 105 students were participated and donated blood to the Government hospital, Gudiyattam. Management, Principal, NSS programme an officer encourages our student NSS volunteers for their initiative and creates interest in the community services among the students.

CO-ORDINATOR

CE OF ARTS OF SOME

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

(AUTONOMOUS)

R.S.ROAD, AMMANANGKUPPAM, GUDIYATTAM - 635 803.

Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu & Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University
Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited By NAAC with 'A' GRADE (CGPA of 3.24/4 - IInd Cycle)

PH: 04171- 227906, 227306,229206

Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com

website: www.kmgcollege.edu.in







CO-ORDINATOR

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE



R.S.ROAD, AMMANANGKUPPAM, GUDIYATTAM – 635 803.

Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu & Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University

Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956

Accredited By NAAC with 'A' GRADE (CGPA of 3.24/4 - IInd Cycle)



PH: 04171-227906, 227306,229206

Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com

website: www.kmgcollege.edu.in

Extension / Outreach programmes

Organizing Club : KARUNA CLUB AND NSS

Name of the Activity : Medical Camp ENT and Eye check up.

Academic Year : 2024-2025

Date : 31.07.2024

Venue : KMG. Seminar Hall

Collaborating Agency if any : Agarwal Eye Hospitals,

No. of participants : 200

Report:

K.M.G.College of arts and Science, National Service Scheme and Karuna Club Organized Medical Camp on behalf of 105th Founders day celebration on 31.07.2024 at our college seminar hall. 200 students were participated and check their eyes and ENT problems. Management, Principal, NSS programme an officer encourages our student NSS volunteers for their initiative and creates interest in the community services among the students. 200 students were benefited by this camp.

CO-ORDINATOR

OF ARTS VAN SOLD IN

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

(AUTONOMOUS)

R.S.ROAD, AMMANANGKUPPAM, GUDIYATTAM - 635 803.

Approved by Govt.of Tamilnadu & Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University Recognized under section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956 Accredited By NAAC with 'A' GRADE (CGPA of 3.24/4 - IInd Cycle)



Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com

website: www.kmgcollege.edu.in





CO-ORDINATOR